

1 CS DJ 1338/23

SHILPI MODES THR ITS PROP.S Vs. CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

28.02.2026

Present: Sh. A.M Dar (through VC), Sr. Advocate and Sh. Ravinder Kumar,
Ld. Counsels for the plaintiff
Sh. Shailesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant (through VC).

Arguments heard.

Put up for orders on **25.03.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/28.02.2026